10-8 Catalogue № 15For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
PUSH-ON FITTINGS - NICKEL PLATED
BRASS / TUBE SOCKETS / SEALING RINGS
∅ mm Thread Order codes
4/2 G1/8“ N343-004-000
6/4 G1/8“ N343-006-000
6/4 G1/4“ N343-006-001
8/6 G1/8“ N343-008-000

17 G1/2“ N460-017-003
Straight with external thread
∅ mm Thread Order codes
6 G1/8“ N455-006-000
7 G1/8“ N455-007-000
7 G1/4“ N455-007-001
8 G1/8“ N455-008-000
8 G1/4“ N455-008-001*
9 G1/4“ N455-009-001*
9 G3/8“ N455-009-002*
10 G3/8“ N455-010-002*
12 G3/8“ N455-012-002
12 G1/2“ N455-012-003
Straight with internal thread
∅ mm Thread Order codes
6 R1/8“ N491-006-000
6 R1/4“ N491-006-001
7 R1/8“ N491-007-000
7 R1/4“ N491-007-001
Elbow with external thread
Technical data:
Working pressure: vacuum to 1.5 MPa
Temperature range: -18°C to +70°C